Board of Directors

1986-87

1987-88

1988-89

1989-90

1990-91

1292~83

1993-94

1994-95

1995-96

19969

Albert R. Cook
Bill Merriman
Bill Havnes
Carolvn Crowder

Everett Moriartv
Marion Ricter
Annie Gill

Nancv Brvson
Philip Hodaes

Elizabeth Aug
Will B. Dean
Carolvn Crowder
Bill Havnes

Albert R. Cook

Everett Moriarty
Don McClain
Dyvson Flanders

Dvson Flanders

Llovd Flanders-—-.
Georage (Buddy) Buntvn
Don McClain

Buddy Sullivan

Ken Akins
Dyson Flanders
Don McClain

Bob Ravmund
Llovd Flanders
Ken Akins

Myvrtle Newberrwv
Doris Rabb
Everett Moriartyvy
Natalie Webb

Donna Garney
Everett Moriartv
Mvrtle Newherrv
Kave Traexr



